

**American Physical Society** Four Corners Section (4CS) Harry Lustig Award **Gift Pledge Form** 

\_\_\_\_\_ (first and last name of "Donor") pledge a charitable gift of to support the endowment of the Harry Lustig Award to recognize outstanding graduate student research performed at a Four Corners institution.

The American Physical Society (APS) gratefully acknowledges the Donor's generous contribution, which will be paid within three years of this pledge, as follows:

□ In full by \_\_\_\_\_(MM/DD/YY)
□ Annually, by the 15th of \_\_\_\_\_(Month), in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_

Visit https://www.aps.org/about/support/lusitg.cfm for instructions and further information about making your pledge payment online or by mail. For more payment options, contact Irene I. Lukoff, APS Director of Development at lukoff@aps.org or 301-209-3224. The American Physical Society is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization. Donations to the American Physical Society are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.

## **1. Donor Contact Information**

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	
ADDRESS		
CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
EMAIL	PHONE	

## 2. Donor Recognition

APS may publicly recognize the Donor:

□ Yes; please PRINT the way in which you wish to be recognized in APS communications:

□ No; Donor prefers to remain anonymous.

## 2. Signatures

DONOR SIGNATURE

DATE

DATE

APS DIRECTOR OF DEVELOPMENT SIGNATURE

Return completed Gift Pledge Form to Irene I. Lukoff, APS Director of Development, American Physical Society, One Physics Ellipse, College Park, MD 20740 (phone: 301-209-3224, email: lukoff@aps.org).